Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comJuly 3, 2006   BN-45I Data Sheet (BN07) Page 1
The BN-Series have a matching DIN case style
that is complementary to the Lynx, Leopard
and Tiger family of meters. BN-Meters are the
OEM’s choice for economical switchboard and
process indication. For economy, each model is
dedicated to a specific application and
designed for quick and easy installation.
BN-35 . . . . . . . . . . .0.2/2/20/200V DC ranges, 3.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-35BCD  . . . . . . .Parallel or Multiplex BCD, 3.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-35CL  . . . . . . . .4 to 20mA, Isolated 24V DC, 3.5 digit
BN-35I  . . . . . . . . . .0.2/2/20/200V DC ranges, Isolated 24V DC, 3.5 digit
BN-40BCD  . . . . . . .Parallel or Multiplex BCD, 4.0 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-45 . . . . . . . . . . .2/20/200V DC ranges, 4.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-45I  . . . . . . . . . .2/20/200V DC ranges, Isolated 24V DC, 4.5 digit
General Features Compatibility
Specifications
BN-Series, For Those Applications Where Space Is A Premium
BN-Series BN-45I